
Joints, valves et couvercles

Données techniques

Hauteur 2,5 mm
Diamêtre 21,5 mm
Matière Inox 1.4301; FKM 70

Caractéristiques mécaniques

10 PiècesUnité d'emballage

Mesures en mm (1 mm = 0.03937 Inch)

In
fo

rm
at

io
ns

 te
ch

ni
qu

es
 s

uc
ce

pt
ib

le
s 

d'
êt

re
 m

od
ifié

es
   

   
V0

-0
5.

06
.2

02
3

Ce joint convient aux connecteurs G1/2".

ZH5G002
Référence

Joint d'étanchéité

www.wenglor.com
www.wenglor.com/product/ZH5G002

